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2024 Term 4 Summer Competition · SE Comp - Under 16

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Peninsula Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 11 Oct 2024 
Pitch 1 20:30 PHC Frankston Hockey Club Bayside Hockey Club 1

Fri 11 Oct 2024 
Pitch 2 20:30 PHC Mornington Peninsula

Hockey Club Bayside Hockey Club 2

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Berwick

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 18 Oct 2024 
Pitch 1 20:30 BER Bayside Hockey Club 1 Bayside Hockey Club 2

Fri 18 Oct 2024 
Pitch 2 20:30 BER Frankston Hockey Club Mornington Peninsula

Hockey Club

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024
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Brighton Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 25 Oct 2024 
Pitch 2 20:30 BTN Bayside Hockey Club 2 Frankston Hockey Club

Fri 25 Oct 2024 
Pitch 1 20:30 BTN Bayside Hockey Club 1 Mornington Peninsula

Hockey Club

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Dandenong Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 08 Nov 2024 
Pitch 1 20:30 DAN Frankston Hockey Club Bayside Hockey Club 1

Fri 08 Nov 2024 
Pitch 2 20:30 DAN Mornington Peninsula

Hockey Club Bayside Hockey Club 2

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Peninsula Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 15 Nov 2024 
Pitch 1 20:30 PHC Bayside Hockey Club 1 Bayside Hockey Club 2

Fri 15 Nov 2024 
Pitch 2 20:30 PHC Frankston Hockey Club Mornington Peninsula

Hockey Club

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
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Brighton Secondary College

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 22 Nov 2024 
Pitch 2 20:30 BTN Bayside Hockey Club 2 Frankston Hockey Club

Fri 22 Nov 2024 
Pitch 1 20:30 BTN Bayside Hockey Club 1 Mornington Peninsula

Hockey Club

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Berwick

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 29 Nov 2024 
Pitch 1 20:30 BER Bayside Hockey Club 1 Bayside Hockey Club 2

Fri 29 Nov 2024 
Pitch 2 20:30 BER Frankston Hockey Club Mornington Peninsula

Hockey Club

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

TBC

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 06 Dec 2024 
Pitch 1 20:00 TBC TBD TBD

Fri 06 Dec 2024 
Pitch 2 20:00 TBC TBD TBD
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